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Invio n°

346

344

343

342

341

340

339

336

335

334

SiEe

332

331

330

del

22/11/2021 -
20:54

20/11/2021 -
14:25

19/11/2021 -
15:48

18/11/2021 -
13:43

17/11/2021 -
23:55

17/11/2021 -
12:51

16/11/2021 -
20:12

15/11/2021 -
11:55

13/11/2021 -
16:45

12/11/2021 -
12:37

12/11/2021 -
12:01

11/11/2021 -
19:50

11/11/2021 -
12:53

11/11/2021 -
11:41

Utente

bugli elena

Pinori Martina

Ligioni Elettra

sperduto claudia

Testa Giulia

Capoluongo Aldo

Arlia Santina

Gelli Margherita

boddi francesca

Misantoni Veronica

Bianco GIUSEPPE

Santini Matteo

Scorsonetto Concetta

Rana Matriarita

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (AD22) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
ADO0 SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-01 (A00O1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-60 (A0O60) TECNOLOGIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA
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328

327

326

325

324

322

320

319

318

317

316

315

313

del

10/11/2021 -
16:30

09/11/2021 -
16:28

09/11/2021 -
11:07

07/11/2021 -
12:09

06/11/2021 -
10:15

05/11/2021 -
14:29

03/11/2021 -
19:37

03/11/2021 -
19:21

03/11/2021 -
16:54

02/11/2021 -
16:33

02/11/2021 -
09:21

01/11/2021 -
15:55

31/10/2021 -
21:04

Utente Classi di concorso richieste
e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE
e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
Giannini Francesco MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
e AD0OO SOSTEGNO

SCHIPANI LUIGIA A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
cammarata Flavia e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE
e SPORTIVE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

Munda Stefania

Mataluni ROSAMARIA

GULLI ANNA RITA

Sarno Gianni

Serluca Alessia

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

ADOO0 SOSTEGNO

Di Dio Simona

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

Polimeni Chiara ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
Giarrusso Doriana Maria e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e A-56 (AG56) FLAUTO
 AD0O SOSTEGNO

Ettorre Maria Rosaria

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE

GIAMPAOLO DOMENICO e SPORTIVE
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312

311

310

309

308

307

305

304

302

301

300

298

297

296

294

293

del

29/10/2021 -
13:23

28/10/2021 -
18:07

27/10/2021 -
19:49

27/10/2021 -
11:36

25/10/2021 -
21:00

25/10/2021 -
12:36

25/10/2021 -
11:35

24/10/2021 -
13:20

21/10/2021 -
21:35

21/10/2021 -
19:39

21/10/2021 -
17:52
19/10/2021 -
15:42

18/10/2021 -
11:10

16/10/2021 -
11:02
15/10/2021 -
15:41

15/10/2021 -
10:23

Utente

BALDI IACOPO

ROCCANTI ALESSIA

Napoli Salvatore

Sirna Leone

Morelli Massimiliano

Cantini Dario

Pignataro Francesco

Paolini Desiana

MARIOTTINI ANDREA

Culicchia Marcello

Menasci Giulia

CIAO DAMIANO

Randazzo Carlo

Tonelli Silvia

Arena Marzia

Brancaforte Serena

Classi di concorso richieste

A-01 (A001) ARTE e IMMAGINE

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e A-56 (AK56) SAXOFONO
« AD0O0 SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

ADOO0 SOSTEGNO
A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE
e SPORTIVE

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e A-56 (AM56) VIOLINO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO
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292

2901

290

289

288

287

286

del

14/10/2021 -
16:00

14/10/2021 -
12:17

14/10/2021 -
10:46

13/10/2021 -
16:19

13/10/2021 -
08:41

12/10/2021 -
14:31

12/10/2021 -
13:43

« prima < precedente

Utente Classi di concorso richieste
D'ALESSANDRO e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
GAETANA ¢ A-56 (AM56) VIOLINO

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

o R STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
Sparnacci Niccolo
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
Rapillo Mariarosaria SCIENZE

Rapillo » A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

e A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

Nannipieri Beatrice
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

Falcone Giovanni A-30 (A030) MUSICA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

o A-49 (AD49) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

CARAFA ALESSANDRA

Plccolo Raffaele

4567 8 91011 12 seguente > ultima »
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